

Delia, Senior Communication Studies

"I have always known I wanted to go to Kean."

Delia's experience at Kean has been "life-changing", and she has made sure to make her own involvement a focal point of her college experience. Delia feels that advocacy has been the most rewarding part of her college career and has helped her grow.



Dean, JuniorK-6 Elementary Education TSD with
an Earth Science Concentration

"Transferring to Kean University was one of the best decisions I have ever made."

When he enrolled at Kean, Dean made a promise to himself that he would find ways to push through the challenges he would face, especially since he would be balancing both work and school. "Kean afforded me the most flexibility with the highest access to quality education, and I am thankful for the scholarship and the services provided for me," said Dean.



Angel, Sophomore

Biology

"I want to make the best use of my time at Kean University."

Being a first-generation student and also an immigrant in the United States, Angel truly appreciates the opportunities and life experiences she is getting at Kean. She is able to pursue her dream unburdened by financial concerns.

Giving to the Kean University Foundation is easy

- Give by mail by completing the enclosed gift card and returning in the supplied return envelope
- Give online by visiting www.keanfoundation.org/SpringGeneral23

Have you considered a recurring gift?

Our recurring gift program allows you to make a significant annual contribution through smaller installments. You can choose to have monthly, quarterly or semi-annual gifts withdrawn directly from your credit card or debit card. A recurring gift is an easy way to make a big impact while staying within a budget.

Does your company match?

Did you know that many companies offer a matching gift program for your donation? You could double, or even triple, your gift! Ask your employer, or your spouse's employer, if a matching gift program is offered for employees and retirees.

Recognizing your leadership

Donor support has a powerful impact at Kean University. Giving societies are one way that Kean honors its most generous and steadfast donors. For more information, contact Molly McGarry, director of annual giving at mmcgarry@keanfoundation.org or (908) 316-8931.

FUELL SUCCESSION TO STATE SUBJECT SUBJ

students, thank you. University. On behalf of all of our an important investment in Kean of AMOUNT today. Your gift is Please consider a gift in the amount

and meet emerging needs. technology, fund research projects strengthen curriculum, advance University increase scholarships, staff, and friends of Kean help the Each year, alumni, faculty and

Kean University. community, beyond the campus of navigate the complexities of a global provide our students with the tools to Foundation allow us to continue to Gifts to the Kean University

Kean University Foundation

1000 Morris Avenue • Union, New Jersey 07083 (908) 316-8920 kuf@keanfoundation.org



